‘ y )
Endri Gega

Counsel

Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd
Attorneys at Law

15bis, rue des Alpes / P.O. Box 2088
1211 Geneva 1/ Switzerland

T +4122 707 8000

T +4122707 8120

F +4122 707 8001
endri.gega@swlegal.ch

Languages
French, English, Spanish, Italian, Albanian

Schellenberg
Wittmer

Endri Gega is a Counsel in our Litigation department in Geneva. As a former
prosecutor and judge, he has solid experience in criminal law, in particular in
white-collar crime, complex investigations and criminal procedure. Endri
holds a CAS in Financial Investigation and assists clients with solutions
tailored to the legal issues at hand.

Expertise

White-Collar Crime and Compliance
Internal Corporate Investigations
Dispute Resolution

Banking & Finance

Career
2025
2023
2022
2019

2013
20M
2010

Education
2021

2010
2006

Counsel at Schellenberg Wittmer

Judge at Criminal Court, Geneva

Judge at Administrative Court of First Instance, Geneva
Prosecutor complex and financial matters at Public
Prosecutor's Office, Geneva

Prosecutor at Public Prosecutor's Office, Geneva
Partner in a Geneva law firm

In-house counsel in a private bank in Geneva

CAS in Financial Investigation, University of Applied Sciences
(HEG Arc), Neuchatel

Bar Admission in Switzerland

Master in law, University of Geneva



