



Endri Gega Counsel

## Schellenberg Wittmer Ltd

Attorneys at Law
15bis, rue des Alpes / P.O. Box 2088
1211 Geneva I / Switzerland
T +41 22 707 8000
T +41 22 707 8120
F +41 22 707 8001
endri.gega@swlegal.ch

## Languages

French, English, Spanish, Italian, Albanian

Endri Gega is a Counsel in our Litigation department in Geneva. As a former prosecutor and judge, he has solid experience in criminal law, in particular in white-collar crime, complex investigations and criminal procedure. Endri holds a CAS in Financial Investigation and assists clients with solutions tailored to the legal issues at hand.

## **Expertise**

- White-Collar Crime and Compliance
- Internal Corporate Investigations
- Dispute Resolution
- Banking & Finance

Career	
2025	Counsel at Schellenberg Wittmer
2023	Judge at Criminal Court, Geneva
2022	Judge at Administrative Court of First Instance, Geneva
2019	Prosecutor complex and financial matters at Public
	Prosecutor's Office, Geneva
2013	Prosecutor at Public Prosecutor's Office, Geneva
2011	Partner in a Geneva law firm
2010	In-house counsel in a private bank in Geneva
Education	
2021	CAS in Financial Investigation, University of Applied Sciences
	(HEG Arc), Neuchâtel
2010	Bar Admission in Switzerland
2006	Master in law, University of Geneva